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il 2017/11/3 9:50 - <0.01 Eh NNE 3.3
ey 2017/11/3 10:00 - . <001 Bh NNE 3.1




2017/11/03 11:41 0240326392

FROM

FAX>FAX

12P/16P

2017&#118 38B(R)11:45/75H11.:40-UBHFSBE04595798 P 12

REEE-RTFhRER E=X)TRINEEEREE(uSv/h)

/9

: — — — _ _ _ _ o | AZYH(85m) -

HEBE MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP—6 | MP-7 | MP-8 A TR B oA
2017/11/2 14:00 | 0.906 | 1.440 |0.905 | 1.710 | 1.157 | 0.497 | 0,906 | 0,842 | ESE 2.3 3
2017/11/2 14:10 [ 0.905 | 1.440 [0.907 | 1.7067 | 1.158 | 0.500 | 0.905 [ 0.842 | ESE 2.2 %
" 2017/11/2 14:20 [0.906 | 1.436 | 0.904 | 1.709 | 1.158 | 0.500 | 0.507 [0.841 | ESE 2.3 =
2017/11/2 14:30_| 0.905 | 1.438 |0.805 |1.706 | 1.160 | 0.499 | 0.905 |0.841 | E 2.3 3
2017/11/2 14:40 | 0.902 | 1.439 | 0.905 | 1.708 [1.159 | 0.497 |0.805 |0.842 | ESE | 2.0 i
2017/11/2 14:50 | 0.905 | 1.441 {0,907 | 1.707 [1.157 | 0.489 |0.906 [0.841 | E 1.7 &
2017/11/2 15:00 [ 0,906 | 1.438 [ 0.906 | 1.708 | 1.162 | 0.500 | 0.905 | 0.841 | ESE 0.9 &
2017/11/2 15:10_| 0,905 | 1.444 | 0,907 | 1.709 | 1.158 | 0.501 | 0.904 | 0.843 | SE 1.5 4
2017/11/2 15:20 [0.905 [ 1.444 |0.908 | 1.710 | 1.158 | 0.499 | 0.904 [0844 | E 1.2 3
2017/11/2 15:30 | 0.906 | 1.443 | 0.908 | 1.710 | 1.158 | 0.500 |0.906 {0.843 { NE 0.8 =
2017/11/2 15:40 1 0.907 [ 1.446 | 0.909 |1.710 [1.162 | 0.500 | 0.906 | 0.845 | ESE 0.6 £
2017/11/2 15:50 | 0.909 | 1.444 [0.910 | 1.710 |1.161 | 0.501 [0.906 {0.844 [ SE 1.2 &
2017/11/2 16:00 | 0.906 | 1.445 | 0.910 | 1.709 | 1.158 | 0.500 | 0.905 | 0.845 | SE 0.6 &
2017/11/2 16:10 [ 0.907 | 1.443 [ 0.908 | 1.710 [1.159 | 0.500 |0.907 | 0.845 | ENE 0.8 %
2017/11/2 16:20 | 0.906 | 1.444 | 0.909 | 1.709 |1.158 | 0.502 | 0.907 {0.846 | SSE 1.4 o
2017/11/2 16:30 | 0.909 | 1.445 [ 0.907 | 1.708 | 1.158 | 0.501 | 0.907 | 0.845 * CALM £
2017/11/2 16:40 [ 0.908 | 1.444 | 0.907 [1.708 [ 1.161 | 0.500 |0.907 {0.843 | S 0.6 &
2017/11/2 16:50 [0.908 | 1.446 [0.907 | 1.709 | 1.160 | 0.500 [0.907 {0.844 * CALM g
2017/11/2 17:00 [0.907 | 1.447 | 0.905 | 1.711 [1.160 [ 0.499 [0.906 {0.844 | S 0.8 &
2017/1172 17:16 | 0.665 | 1.441 [-0.907 [ 1.709 | 1.160 | 0.501 | 0.906 |0.844 | SW 0.9 3
2017/11/2 17:20 | 0.803 | 1,445 [ 0.906 | 1.708 | 1.159 | 0.499 | 0.907 [0.843 * CALM ]
2017/11/2 17:30 | 0,903 | 1.442 | 0.908 | 1.707 | 1.158 | 0.501 | 0.906 | 0.844 * CALM 3
2017/11/2 17:40 [0.805 [ 1.444 [ 0.907 [1.709 | 1.160 | 0.500 [0.906 [0.844 | NW 0.6 3
2017/11/2 17:50 | 0.006 | 1.445 | 0:908 | 1.707 | 1.160 | 0.500 | 0.907 | 0.844 * CALM &=
2017/11/2 18:00 | 0.904 | 1.442 | 0.909 | 1.708 | 1.162 | 0.500 | 0.908 |0.844 * CALM 3
2017/11/2 18:10 | 0.906 | 1.443 |0.907 | 1.710 | 1,161 | 0.500 | 0.907 | 0.844 | NNE 0.8 i
2017/11/2 18:20 | 0.904 | 1.445 | 0,906 | 1.708 | 1.159 | 0.499 | 0.907 | 0.844 | NNW 0.9 S
2017/11/2 18:30 | 0.905 | 1.445 | 0.907 | 1.709 | 1.160 | 0.500 | 0.806 | 0.842 * CALM 3
2017/11/2 18:40 | 0.907 | 1.443 | 0.906 | 1.708 | 1.158 | 0.501 | 0.805 | 0.844 * CALM %
2017/11/2 18:50 | 0,804 | 1.444 [0.910 | 1.706 | 1.161 | 0.500 | 0.906 | 0.842 * CALM [
| 2017/11/2 19:00_ | 0.906 | 1.443 |0.908 | 1.707 | 1.159 | 0.500 | 0.806 |0.844 | N 0.6 i3
2017/11/2 18:10 10.905 | 1.446 | 0.908 | 1.706 | 1.160 | 0.500 | 0.806 | 0.843 | NNE 1.5 =
2017/11/2 19:20 | 0.906 | 1.442 [0.907 | 1.707 [ 1.160 [ 0.498 |0.905 | 0.844 | NNE 1.7 4
2017/11/2 19:30 | 0.904 | 1.443 [0.907 | 1.707 | 1.159 [ 0,499 [0.906 | 0.844 | NNE 1.7 =
2017/11/2 19:40 | 0.905 | 1.444 [0.006 | 1.709 | 1.160 | 0.499 {0.807 [0.843 | NNE 1.4 £
2017/11/2 19:50 10.904 | 1.441 | 0.909 | 1.708 [ 1.159 | 0.498 |0.805 [0.844 | NNE 15 &
2017/11/2 20:00 10.906 | 1.441 | 0.908 | 1.708 | 1.160 | 0.500 |0.906 | 0.844 | NNW 0.8 5=
2017/11/2 20:10 | 0.905 | 1.442 | 0.905 | 1.707 | 1.158 | 0.499 |0.905 | 0.844 * CALM -
3017/11/2 20:20 | 0.901 | 1.443 | 0.905 | 1,706 | 1.160 [ 0.498 | 0.006 | 0.842 * CALM s
2017/11/2 20:30 10.902 | 1.443 |0.905 | 1,706 | 1.161 | 0.497 | 0.805 [ 0.843 | W 0.9 L3
2017/11/2 20:40 10.803 | 1.444 | 0.506 | 1.706 | 1.159 | 0.498 | 0.905 |0.844 | W 0.6 5
2017/11/2 20:50 | 0.905 | 1.443 | 0.906 | 1.707 | 1.150 | 0.499 | 0.906 | 0.843 | WNW 0.6 73
2017/11/2 21:00 1 0.905 | 1.442 | 0.8907 | 1.705 | 1.160 | 0.499 | 0.904 |0.844 | NW 0.6 23
2017/11/2 21:10 | 0.905 | 1.443 | 0.908 | 1.704 [ 1.160 | 0.489 | 0.906 | 0.843 | WNW 0.9 ]
2017/11/2 21.20 | 0,907 | 1,442 |0.908 | 1.708 | 1.163 | 0.498 | 0.904 |0.845 | WNW 15 ]
2017/11/2 21:30 | 0.903 | 1.442 | 0.906 | 1.707 | 1.159 | 0.500 | 0.806 | 0.844 | WNW 1.9 =
2017/11/2 21:40 | 0.803 | 1.443 [0.908 | 1.708 [ 1.160 | 0.497 ]0.907 | 0.842 [ NW 1.1 i
2017/11/2 21:50 | 0.803 | 1.441 |0.907 | 1.705 | 1.160 | 0.499 ] 0.805 | 0.842 | NW 14 [
"2017/11/2 22:00 | 0.805 | 1.443 10.906 | 1,708 | 1.162 | 0.493 | 0.904 | 0.843 | WNW 1.2 &
2017/11/2 22:10 | 0.903 [ 1.443 10.905 | 1.706 | 1.162 | 0.499 [.0.807 | 0.844 [ NW 1.4 i
2017/11/2 22:20 | 0,805 | 1.441 {0.906 |1.709 | 1.1761 | 0.500 | 0.806 | 0.843 | NW 1.5 3
2017/11/2 22:30 10.903 [ 1.441 10,906 | 1.708 | 1.162 [ 0.499 [0.907 |0.843 | WNW 1.5 =
2017/11/2 22:40 | 0.904 | 1.444 | 0.905 | 1.708 | 1.160 | 0.500 |0.906 | 0.843 | NNW 15 S
2017/11/2 22:50 10.003 | 1.442 | 0.907 | 1.706 | 1.162 | 0.499 | 0.906 [0.844 | NW 1.4 E3
2017/11/2 23:00 {0,903 | 1.442 | 0,905 |1.708 | 1.163 | 0.498 | 0.006 | 0.844 | NNW 0.8 3
2017/11/2 23:10 | 0.905 | 1.440 | 0.006 | 1.707 | 1.161 |.0.487 | 0.806 (0.842 | N 0.8 i
2017/11/2 23:20 10.900 | 1,441 |0.907 |1.707 |1.161 | 0.500 [0.905 |0.845 | N 1.5 &
2017/11/2 23:30 |0.903 | 1.440 | 0.908 [1.705 | 1.163 | 0.500 | 0.806 10.843 | N 1.2 I
2017/11/2 23:40 |0.801 [ 1.439 | 0.906 |1.708 [ 1.163 [0.498 [0.905 {0.845 | N 1.7 &
2017/11/2 23:50 | 0.905 | 1.441 | 0.907 | 1.709 [ 1.163 [ 0.499 |0.807 {0.844 [ N 1.9 S
2017/11/3 0:00 |0.805 | 1.443 | 0,908 |1.708 [ 1,160 | 0.498 0.806 {0.844 | N 1.7 &

HEEG SN T AE0Sm/shE DG TCALMIGHN LR R
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201 7HF11R 3B(®) 1146811 :40-28E¥BE8804606798 P 13
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MP-7

A%247(95m)

BITE BB MP-1 | MP~2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 MP-8 AAAS: BT
AR | B (m/s)

2017/11/3 0:10_[0.904 | 1.442 | 0.907 | 1.706 | 1.162 | 0.489 | 0.907 | 0.843 | NNW 23 | I
. 2017/11/3 0:20 | 0.902 | 1.443 | 0.808 | 1.706 | 1.163 | 0.498 | 0.907 [0.845 | NNW 3.1 o
2017/11/30:30 10904 [1.445 |0.908 | 1.707 [ 1.160 { 0.488 [ 0.906 | 0.843 NW 42 5
2017/11/3 0:40 [0.902 | 1.442 | 0.807 [1.704 [1.162 | 0.498 | 0.906 | 0.843 ] NNW | 4.0 i
2017/11/3 0:50 | 0.903 | 1.442 | 0.907 [1.710 | 1.166 | 0499 |0.907 [0.842 | NNW 3.9 i
2017/11/3 1:00 | 0.903 | 1.445 | 0.909 | 1.708 | 1.164 [ 0.499 | 0.905 | 0.844 | NW 4.0 fi
2017/11/31:10 | 0.904 [1.442 [0.906 | 1.707 | 1.162 | 0.499 [0.907 [0.844 | NNW | 4.3 A
2017/11/3 1:20 ] 0.903 [ 1.441 [ 0.908 | 1.707 | 1.162 | 0.498 | 0.907 | 0.843 | NNW 3.8 3
2017/11/3 1:30 10.902 | 1.442 | 0.909 | 1.708 | 1.164 | 0.408 | 0.906 | 0.845 | NNW | 4.1 &
2017/11/3 1:40 10003 | 1.443 [ 0906 | 1.708 | 1,165 | 0.499 | 0.907 | 0.843 | NNW | 4.6 i
2017/11/3 1:50 10906 |1.443 | 0.910 | 1.707 | 1.162 | 0.498 | 0.906 | 0.843 | NNW 5.1 5
2017/11/3 2:00 1 0.903 {1.441 |0.907 |1.711 | 1.185 [ 0.500 10.905 | 0.844 NNW 6.1 =
2017/11/3 2:10 [ 0.903 | 1.441 |0.908 | 1.707 | 1.165 | 0501 | 0.906 | 0.843 | NNW 6.8 =
2017/11/3 2:20 1 0,905 | 1.443 | 0.909 | 1.710 | 1.163 | 0.499 | 0.006 | 0.843 | NNW 6.5 [
2017/11/3 2:30 10.905 | 1.441 [0.907 |1.709 | 1.163 | 0.487 [0.908 | 0.844 | NNW 6.7 ﬁ
2017/11/3 240 | 0.905 | 1.441 | 0.907 | 1.710 |1.164 | 0.488 [ 0.907 | 0.843 | NNW 7.3 )
2017/11/3 2:50 | 0.904 |1.443 | 0.906 | 1.708 | 1.164 | 0.498 | 0.906 [ 0.845 | NNW 6.8 i
2017/11/3 3:00 | 0,904 | 1.442 | 0.908 | 1.709 | 1.164 [ 0.500 | 0.905 | 0.843 | NNW 7.5 3
2017/11/3 3:10 | 0.903 | 1:443 [0.908 | 1.709 [ 1.164 | 0,500 | 0.908 | 0.844 | NNW | 8.0 5
2017/11/3 3:20_| 0.903 | 1.442 | 0.867 [1.710 | 1.161 | 0499 |0.905 [0.844 | NNW | 7.9 =
2017/11/3 3:30 | 0.904 | 1.445 | 0.908 | 1.708 | 1.165 | 0.500 | 0.907 | 0.844 | NNW | 7.1 ]
2017/11/3 3:40 | 0.906 | 1.440 | 0.908 | 1.706 | 1.163 | 0.499 | 0.905 | 0.845 | NNW 6.5 "
2017/11/3 3:50 | 0,903 | 1,443 | 0.907 | 1.700 | 1.164 | 0.499 [0.906 |0.845 | NNW | 6.4 i®
2017/11/3 4:00 | 0.902 | 1.443 | 0,907 | 1.709 | 1.165 | 0.499 [0.905 [0.845 | NNW | 5.8 i
2017/11/3 4:10 [ 0.905 | 1.442 |0.907 {1.710 | 1.163 | 0.500 | 0.905 | 0.845 | NNW 6.3 45
2017/11/3 4:20 10,905 | 1.439 | 0.900 | 1.708 |1.183 | 0.499 | 0.906 |0.845 | NNW | 6.9 [
2017/11/3 4:30 | 0.902 [ 1.443 |0.907 {1.708 | 1.165 | 0.500 | 0.506 | 0.845 | NNW | 6.1 =
2017/11/3 4:40 | 0.905 | 1.442 | 0.905 | 1.709 [1.165 | 0.500 |0.807 |0.844 | NNW [ 6.5 i
2017/11/3 450 | 0.904 | 1.443 | 0.000 | 1.711 [1.166 | 0.500 | 0.905 |0.846 | NNW | 7.3 E
2017/11/3 5:00 | 0.904 | 1.444 [0.908 | 1.708 [1.166 | 0.501 |0.907 [0.844 | NNW | 6.8 =
2017/11/3 510 | 0.901 | 1.442 [0.908 | 1.711 | 1.165 | 0.500 |0.908 [0.844 | NNW | 7.7 =
2017/11/3 5:20 | 0.904 | 1,444 | 0008 [1.710 | 1.166 | 0.501 10.905 [ 0.846 | NNW | 7.1 3
2017/11/3 5:30 | 0.907 | 1.446 10909 | 1.711 |1.165 | 0.488 0,905 | 0.846 | NNW | 6.0 &
2017/11/3 5:40 | 0.905 | 1.445 | 0.909 | 1.710 | 1.166 | 0.500 | 0.905 | 0.845 | NNW 7.0 3
"2017/11/3 5:50 | 0.904 | 1.443 | 0.907 [ 1.707 [1.165 | 0.501 | 0.905 | 0.846 | NNW 7.1 3
| 2017/11/3 6:00 | 0.904 | 1.444 [0.908 [1.709 11.166 | 0.501 |0.505 [0.845 | NNW 8.6 i
2017/11/3 6:10 | 0.904 | 1.442 | 0.909 |1.710 | 1.167 | 0.501 [0.006 | 0.845 | NNW 6.3 i
2017/11/3 6:20 | 0.904 | 1.441 10007 | 1.707 | 1.166 | 0.499 [0.906 | 0.844 | NNW 7.2 =
2017/11/3 6:30 | 0,906 | 1.443 |0.011 | 1.707 | 1.166 | 0.501 | 0.807 | 0.845 | NNW | 6.4 o
2017/1173 6:40 | 0.904 | 1.444 {0.909 [1.711 [ 1,167 | 0.498 [0.006 | 0.844 | NNW | 6.7 £
2017/11/3 6:50 | 0.904 | 1.445 10,807 | 1.712 |1.166 | 0.500 [ 0.906 | 0.843 | NNW | 6.8 3
2017/11/3 7:00 | 0,805 | 1.444 |0.907 | 1.712 | 1.167 | 0.501 [0.906 [0.845 | NNW | 7.3 &
2017/11/3 7:10 | 0.905 | 1.443 [0.908 {1,710 [ 1.167 | 0.408 | 0.906 | 0.846 | NNW | 7.6 L3
2017/11/3 7:20 10903 |[1.446 10,908 |1.714 | 1.166 | 0.459 | 0.006 | 0.845 | NNW 8.6 i
2017/11/3 7:30 | 0.906 | 1.445 | 0.908 | 1.709 | 1.166 | 0,501 |0.906 | 0.844 | NNW [ 8.0 3
2017/11/3 7:40 | 0.903 | 1,443 [ 0.907 | 1.710 | 1.164 | 0.502 |0.906 | 0.846 | NNW | 8.7 7
2017/11/3 750 | 0.903 | 1.444 | 0.009 [1.711 [1.166 | 0.499 | 0.006 | 0.846 | NNW 8.2 3
2017/11/3 8:.00 |0.906 | 1.444 | 0.900 |1.712 | 1.166 | 0.500 [0.908 [0.845 | NNW 7.9 i
2017/11/3 8:10 | 0.906 | 1.443 1 0.910 | 1.714 | 1.167 | 0.499 | 0.906 | 0.845 | NNW 8.5 g
2017/11/3 8:20 | 0.807 | 1.445 1 0.909 [1.712 | 1.168 | 0.501 | 0.908 {0.844 | NNW 6.6
2017/11/3 8:30 | 0.905 | 1.445 {0910 | 1,716 | 1.167 | 0.498 | 0.006 |0.847 | NNW | 7.0 &
2017/11/3 8:40 | 0.906 | 1.445 {0.909 |1.709 [1.168 | 0.500 |0.006 |0.845 | NNW | 6.1 3
2017/11/3 8:50 | 0.809 | 1.447 (0,908 [1.712 | 1.167 | 0.500 | 0.906 | 0.846 | NNW | 6.1 =
2017/11/3 9:00 | 0.907 | 1.443 | 0.908 | 1.711 [1.171 | 0.489 [0.909 [0.848 | NNW | 6.6 i
2017/11/3 9:10 | 0.907 | 1.443 10,910 [1.713 [1.,170 1 0.501 [ 0.906 | 0.846 | NNW | 53 iE
2017/11/3 9:20 | 0.907 | 1.442 | 0,008 {1.710 | 1.170 | 0.502 | 0.908 [0.847 | NNW | 5.4 HE
2017/11/3 9:30 | 0.908 [1.440 | 0.912 [1.715 [1.167 | 0.489 [0.908 | 0.847 | NNW 5.2 =
2017/11/3 9:40 | 0.906 | 1.442 | 0.911 [1.713 | 1.167 | 0.500 |0.906 [0.846 | N 3.6 o
2017/11/3 9:50 | 0.903 | 1.442 1 0.910 [1.711 [1.168 { 0.500 [0.908 [0.845 | N 48 o
2017/11/3 10:00 [0.906 | 1.440 | 0.910 | 1.712 | 1.167 | 0499 [0.908 10.847 { N 54 £
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. 2017/11/2 14:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/2 14:30 0.015 ] 1
2017/11/2 15:00 0.015 1 1
| 2017/11/2 15:30 0.015 ] 1
2017/11/2 16:00 0,015 ] 1

2017/11/2 16:30 0.015 i 1
2017/11/2 17:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/2 17:30 0.015 1 1
2017/11/2 18:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/2 18:30 0.015 1 1
2017/11/2 19:00 0.015 ] i
Z017/11/2 19:30 0.015 i 1
2017/11/2 20:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/2 20:30 0.015 1 1
2017/11/2 21:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/2 21:30 0.015 i i
2017/11/2 22:00 0.015 1. 1
2017/11/2 22:30 0.015 1 1
2017/11/2 23:00 0.015 1 i
2017/11/2 23:30 0,015 1 1
2017/11/3 0:00 0.015 1 i
2017/11/3 0:30 0.015 ] [
2017/11/3 1:00 0.015 ] 1
2017/11/3 1:30 0,015 ] 1
2017/11/3 2:00 0,015 1 i
2017/11/3 2:30 0.015 1 1
2017/11/3 3:00 0015 i 1
2017/11/3 3:30 0,015 1 1
2017/11/3 4.00 0.015 i 1
2017/11/3 430 0.015 1 1
2017/11/3 5:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/3 5:30 0.015 i 1
2017/11/3.6:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/3 6:30 0.015 i 1
2017/11/3 7:00 0,015 1 1
2017/11/3 7:30 0,015 1 1
2017/11/3 8:00 0.015 i [
2017/11/3 8:30 0.015 [ ]
2017/11/3 9:00 0.015 [ 1
2017/11/3 8:30 0.015 ] 1
2017/11/3 10:00 0:015 1 ]

7/?
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2017/11/3 13:40 | 0.809 | 1.445 | 0911 | 1.716 |1.172 | 0.499 |0.908 | 0.844 | NNE 4.9 3
2017/11/3 13:50 | 0.908 | 1.448 [0.911 [1.716 | 1.175 | 0.499 |0.907 | 0.844 | NNE 49 E
2017/11/3 14:00 | 0.808 | 1.444 |0.813 11.717 | 1.171 | 0.497 |0.908 0844 | N 4.6 "
2017/11/3 14:10 | 0.909 | 1.449 [ 0.912 | 1.714 |1.172 | 0.499 |0.908 |0843 | N 5.1 i
2017/11/3 14:20 [0.908 | 1.449 [ 0,900 | 1.717 | 1.173 |.0.500 {0.908 |0.844 | N 45 #E
2007/11/3 14:30 10.909 | 1.447 10911 11.717 | 1.173 | 0.499 [(0.909 | 0.B43 N 5.0 g
2017/11/3 14:40 | 0.908 | 1.450 |0.911 |1.716 | 1.172 | 0.498 | 0910 |0.846 | N 44 T
2017/11/3 14:50 |0.907 | 1.447 | 0911 | 1.717 | 1.172 [ 0.499 [0911 [0.843 [ N 49 5
2017/11/3 15:00 | 0.908 | 1.450 | 0.910 | 1,714 [1.173 | 0.500 | 0911 |0.844 | N 4.7 &
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BB {mSv~h) (4 Sv/h) (¢ 8v./h)
2017/11/3 5:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/3 9:30 0.015 1 i
2017/11/3 10:00 0.015 1 i
2017/11/3 10:30 0.015 1 1
2017/11/3 11:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/3 11:30 0.015 1 i
2017/11/3 12:00 0.015 1 i
2017/11/3 12:30 0.015 1 1
2017/11/3 13:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/3 13:30 0.015 1 1
2017/11/3 14:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/3 14:30 0.018 1 1
2017/11/3 15:00 0.015 1 1
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